
Check# Date Name GrossPay City State Zip
drct-dpst 8/22/2024 AHLBORN  LINDA J 5632.02 WILDER ID 83676
drct-dpst 8/22/2024 BALDAZO  KRISTEN M 2375.62 NOTUS ID 83656
drct-dpst 8/22/2024 BALES  KARLA A 2123.97 PAYETTE ID 83661
drct-dpst 8/22/2024 BARKER  KEVIN J 6938.12 NEW PLYMOUTH ID 83655
drct-dpst 8/22/2024 BENNETT  AMANDA K 1527.16 PARMA ID 83660
drct-dpst 8/22/2024 BOEDER  JAMES H 4669.04 CALDWELL ID 83605
drct-dpst 8/22/2024 BURNETT  NATASHA R 2090 CALDWELL ID 83607
drct-dpst 8/22/2024 CAIOLA  ALICIA A 5291.62 CALDWELL ID 83605
drct-dpst 8/22/2024 CLELLAND  CHRISTIANA L 1527.16 CALDWELL ID 83607
drct-dpst 8/22/2024 COLES  ROSEANN 3084.89 GREENLEAF ID 83626
drct-dpst 8/22/2024 DORAMUS  MICAH J 8783.33 MIDDLETON ID 83644
drct-dpst 8/22/2024 FORBES  NICHOLAS J 3832.64 NAMPA ID 83651
drct-dpst 8/22/2024 GOLDEN  YVONNE M 6098.76 CALDWELL ID 83605
drct-dpst 8/22/2024 GREENLEAF  JACQUELINE A 2983.14 BOISE ID 83709
drct-dpst 8/22/2024 HERSOM  PYPER 2077.95 NOTUS ID 83656
drct-dpst 8/22/2024 HOLM  NATHAN E 5144.65 CALDWELL ID 83605
drct-dpst 8/22/2024 HUTER  BRADLEY J 5523.76 MIDDLETON ID 83644
drct-dpst 8/22/2024 HUTER  KIMBERLY E 5166.62 MIDDLETON ID 83644
drct-dpst 8/22/2024 IHLI  GEOVANA A 4293.31 CALDWELL ID 83607
drct-dpst 8/22/2024 LANTZ  CEILA E 3981.54 PARMA ID 83660
drct-dpst 8/22/2024 LEWIS  ASHBY K 400 NAMPA ID 83687
drct-dpst 8/22/2024 LOWE  MEGAN K 460 CALDWELL ID 83607
drct-dpst 8/22/2024 MILLER  JESSICA L 4376.68 NAMPA ID 83687
drct-dpst 8/22/2024 PETERSON  PATRICIA A 5133.35 NAMPA ID 83687
drct-dpst 8/22/2024 ROBERTSON  CASEY M 1325.74 NOTUS ID 83656
drct-dpst 8/22/2024 ROBISON  CODY L 4255.99 CALDWELL ID 83605
drct-dpst 8/22/2024 RODWELL  KRYSTIN B 4353.15 WILDER ID 83676
drct-dpst 8/22/2024 SANFORD  RACHEL E 2258.06 NOTUS ID 83656
drct-dpst 8/22/2024 SAUCE  MARY J 412.82 NOTUS ID 83656
drct-dpst 8/22/2024 SHADA  DAVID W 5632.02 NAMPA ID 83687
drct-dpst 8/22/2024 SINOPOLI  SARAH ANNE 1325.74 CALDWELL ID 83605
drct-dpst 8/22/2024 SITTS  DIANA K 1325.74 PARMA ID 83660
drct-dpst 8/22/2024 SKELTON  SHERRIL 6055.2 PARMA ID 83660
drct-dpst 8/22/2024 SMITH  ABBAGAEL M 3883.37 MIDDLETON ID 83644
drct-dpst 8/22/2024 STRIEFEL  CHRISTINE C 4791.66 CALDWELL ID 83607
drct-dpst 8/22/2024 TINCHER  DAWNITA K 5427.2 NOTUS ID 83656
drct-dpst 8/22/2024 TROUT  TATJANA J 5860.6 STAR ID 83669
drct-dpst 8/22/2024 TYBO  JAMES W 2969.74 NOTUS ID 83656
drct-dpst 8/22/2024 VILORD  CHRISTINE L 5848.76 NAMPA ID 83651
drct-dpst 8/22/2024 WALGAMOTT  RACHEL C 1535.02 NOTUS ID 83656
drct-dpst 8/22/2024 WHITE  TRINA A 5114.61 FRUITLAND ID 83619
drct-dpst 8/22/2024 WRIGHT  EMMALEIGH L 230 CALDWELL ID 83605
drct-dpst 8/22/2024 WRIGHT  JENNIFER L 7276.5 CALDWELL ID 83605
drct-dpst 8/22/2024 WRIGHT  KELSEY K 5237.49 WILDER ID 83676


